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Tabella di scelta KIT / KIT selection table  
 

Catena - Chain  
(DIN 8187) 

Tipo – Type  Tipo - Type  
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05-B1 8 mm V10-0 S L10-0 S RF10-0 S / 10    

06-B1 3/8“ x 7/32“ V10-1 S L10-1 S RF10-1 S RR10-1 S 10    

06-B1 3/8“ x 7/32“ V20-1 S L20-1 S RF20-1 S RR20-1 S 20 RAU 1 RAP 1 30 

08-B1 1/2“ x 5/16“ V10-2 S L10-2 S RF10-2 S RR10-2 S 10    

08-B1 1/2“ x 5/16“ V20-2 S L20-2 S RF20-2 S RR20-2 S 20    

08-B1 1/2“ x 5/16“ V30-2 S L30-2 S RF30-2 S RR30-2 S 30 RAU 2/3 RAP 2/3 40 

10-B1 5/8“ x 3/8“ V30-3 S L30-3 S RF30-3 S RR30-3 S 30    

10-B1 5/8“ x 3/8“ V40-3 S L40-3 S RF40-3 S RR40-3 S 40    

12-B1 3/4" x 7/16” V30-4 S L30-4 S RF30-4 S RR30-4 S 30    

12-B1 3/4" x 7/16” V40-4 S L40-4 S RF40-4 S RR40-4 S 40    

16-B1 1“    x 17.02mm V40-5 S L40-5 S RF40-5 S RR40-5 S 40    

16-B1 1“    x 17.02mm V50-5 S L50-5 S RF50-5 S RR50-5 S 50 RAU 4-10 RAP 4-10 55 

20-B1 1“1/4 x 3/4“ V50-6 S L50-6 S RF50-6 S / 50    

24-B1 1“1/2 x 1“ V50-7 S L50-7 S RF50-7 S / 50    

       60 RAU 5-10 RAP 5-10 85 

        RAU 6-10 RAP 6-10 130 

05-B2 8 mm V10-0 D L10-0 D RF10-0 D / 10    

06-B2 3/8“ x 7/32“ V10-1 D L10-1 D RF10-1 D RR10-1 D 10    

06-B2 3/8“ x 7/32“ V20-1 D L20-1 D RF20-1 D RR20-1 D 20    

08-B2 1/2“ x 5/16“ / / RF10-2 D RR10-2 D 10    

08-B2 1/2“ x 5/16“ V20-2 D L20-2 D RF20-2 D RR20-2 D 20    

08-B2 1/2“ x 5/16“ V30-2 D L30-2 D RF30-2 D RR30-2 D 30    

10-B2 5/8“ x 3/8“ V30-3 D L30-3 D RF30-3 D RR30-3 D 30    

10-B2 5/8“ x 3/8“ V40-3 D L40-3 D RF40-3 D RR40-3 D 40    

12-B2 3/4" x 7/16” V30-4 D L30-4 D RF30-4 D RR30-4 D 30    

12-B2 3/4" x 7/16” V40-4 D L40-4 D RF40-4 D RR40-4 D 40    

16-B2 1“ x 17.02mm V40-5 D L40-5 D RF40-5 D RR40-5 D 40    

16-B2 1“ x 17.02mm V50-5 D L50-5 D RF50-5 D RR50-5 D 50    

20-B2 1“1/4 x 3/4“ / / / / 50    

24-B2 1“1/2 x 1“ / / / / 50    

06-B3 3/8“ x 7/32“ / / RF10-1 T / 10    

06-B3 3/8“ x 7/32“ V20-1 T L20-1 T RF20-1 T / 20    

08-B3 1/2“ x 5/16“ / / RF10-2 T / 10    

08-B3 1/2“ x 5/16“ V20-2 T L20-2 T RF20-2 T / 20    

08-B3 1/2“ x 5/16“ V30-2 T L30-2 T RF30-2 T / 30    

10-B3 5/8“ x 3/8“ V30-3 T L30-3 T RF30-3 T / 30    

10-B3 5/8“ x 3/8“ V40-3 T L40-3 T RF40-3 T / 40    

12-B3 3/4" x 7/16” V30-4 T L30-4 T RF30-4 T / 30    

12-B3 3/4" x 7/16” V40-4 T L40-4 T RF40-4 T / 40    

16-B3 1“ x 17.02mm V40-5 T L40-5 T / / 40    

16-B3 1“ x 17.02mm V50-5 T L50-5 T / / 50    

 


